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D
C
SUPERSEDED BY 5—10256/7—1 N/b 870 980 .900 .00 D 12 5—102567-0
5 1.870| 1.980 1.900 [ 1.500| 15 32 g\ /—102567—-9 s\/7 1.870] 1.980 1.900 | 1.500]| 15 32 2—102567-9
o 9.2/70] 9.380| 9.3008.900| 89 180 g\ /—102567—-3 9.2/70] 9.580| 9.500|8.900| &89 180 2—10256/-3
5 /.70 /./80 /./700|/7.300 /35 148 g\ /—102567—7/ /.70 /./801 /./700|/.300 /3 148 2—10256/—7/
5 c.0/0 6./780| 6./700]6.500| 63 128 g\ /—102567—-6 c.0/0 6./780| 6.7/700(6.500| 63 128 2—10256/—06
5 4.9/70 5.080| 5.000|4.600| 46 94 g\ /—102567—-5 4.970] 5.080] 5.000|4.600| 46 94 2—10256/7-5
5 2.470| 2.580 2.500|2.100| 21 44 g\ /—102567—-4 2.470| 2.580| 2.500|2.100| 21 44 2—102567—4
970 1.080| 1.000] .600| © 14 g\ /—102567-3 970 1.080| 1.000| .600 o 14 2—10256/-5 |
5 3.2/70] 8.380| 3.500 | /7.900| /9 160 g\ /—102567-2 3.2/70] 83.580] 38.500| /7.900| /9 160 2—10256/—-2
o 10.27Q 10.580] 10.5009.900] 99 200 g\ /— 1025671 @ 10.270 10.580] 10.300]9.900| 99 200 2—102567—1
5 /.270| /.5380| /.300|6.900| 69 140 g\ /—102567-0 /.270| /7.580| /.300|6.900| 69 140 2—102567-0
o c./7/70] 6.8830] 6.800|6.400| 64 130 g\ 6—102567/-9 & c./7/70] 6.8830] 6.800|6.400| 64 130 1—102567-9
/5\ 1.070| 1.180 1.1700 |.700 7/ 16 g\ 6—10256/-38 1.070| 1.180 1.100 |.700 7/ 16 1—102567-8 -
4.570] 4.680| 4.600|4.200| 42 36 g\ 6—102567/—7/ 4.570] 4.680| 4.600|4.200]| 42 36 1—=102567—7/ e
3.8/70] 5.980| 3.900|3.2500] 35 /2 s\ 6—10256/—-06 3.8/70] 5.980] 3.900|5.500] 35 /2 1—102567—-06 %
5./7/70] 5.880| 5.800|5.400| 54 110 g\ 6—102567—-5 S5./7/70] 5.880] 5.800|5.400| 54 110 1—102567-5
4.770] 4.880| 4.800|4.400| 44 90 g\6—102567—4 4./770] 4.880| 4.800|4.400| 44 90 1—-102567—4 .
' ' 1./770] 1.880] 1.8001.400| 14 50 g\ 6—102567—-3 f f 1.7/70] 1.880] 1.800|1.400| 14 30 1—102567/—-23
2.270] 2.380| 2.5001.900] 19 40 g\ 6—102567—-2 2.270] 2.380| 2.300|1.900| 19 40 1—10256/-2
1.270 ] 1.380 | 1.300 | .Q00 | 9 20 s\ 6—102567—1 1.270 ] 1.580 | 1.500 | .Q00 | 9 20 1—102567—1
3.7/70] 5.880| 3.800|3.400| 34 /0 g\ 6—102567-0 S./7/70] 5.880| 3.800|5.400| 34 /0 1—10256/-0
5.270] 5.380| 5.5004.900] 49 100 s\o—102567—=9 5.2/70] 5.380 | 5.500|4.900| 49 100 102567—-9
4.270] 4.380] 4.5003.900] 39 30 s\o—10256/—38 4.270] 4.580] 4.500|5.900] 39 30 102567—8
©.2/70] 6.5380| 6.5005.900| 59 120 s\o—10256/—7/ 6.2/70] 6.580] 6.3500|5.900| 59 120 10256/7/—=7 |
2.770] 2.880| 2.800|2.400| 24 50 s\o—102567/—-6 2.770] 2.880| 2.800|2.400| 24 50 102567—06
5.0/70] 2.180| 5.100 4.700| 47/ 96 s\o—102567-5 5.0/70] 2.180| 5.100|4.7/700| 47/ 96 102567—5
3.270 3.380 3.500 | 2.900| 29 o0 s\o—102567—4 S5.2/70] 5.380 3.500 | 2.900| 29 60 102567—4
2.0/70] 2.180| 2.1001./700| 1/ 36 s\o—102567/—-3 2.0/70] 2180 2.100|1./700| 1/ 36 102567—3
1.470] 1.980] 1.50017.1700] 11 24 s\o—10256/—-2 1.4/70] 1.580] 1.500|1.100] 11 24 102567—=2
870 .980 .900 | .500 | 5 12 s\o—102567/—1 870 .980 900 | .500 | 5 12 102567—1
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